13
84
45
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1384
1384
S
en
so

10+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeType
One-shot or on-delay or off-delay adjustable 0.1 to 5sTimer version
FixedFixedAdjustableSensitivity
SPDT 3A 230V ac (max), 5V dc 10mA (min)Output
3W (max)2W (max)2W (max)Power consumption
20 to 240V ac, 50/60Hz ± 10% or 12-240V dc ± 10%Supply voltage
10m4m700mmSensing distance
SeparateReflexDiffuse
H=65, W=25, D=75
Ì SPCO relay output
Ì LED alignment indication
Ì Light-on/dark-on operation is switch selectable
Ì Connections via screw terminals under
screw-down cover
Ì PG13.5 conduit entry
Ì Protection to IP66
Ì Polarised reflex types give reliable detection of
shiny objects
Ì All types available with multi-function
adjustable timer
Mftrs. List No.'s. E3JM-DS70M4G=178-472, E3JM-R4M4G=178-473, E3JM-R4M4TG=178-474,
E3JM-10M4G=178-475, E39-R1=177-866, E39-L51=179-874,
E3JM-10M4TG=722-9288, E3JM-DS70M4TG=722-9276.
SEN88X
Diffuse, Polarised Reflex and Separate
E3Z series
10.8(W)x20(D)x31(H)